8  50.00 5JACKET CAP 50059 620349 PCS  7.00  321.00 53.50

6
 9  75.00 5JACKET CAP 75089 620349 PCS  7.00  481.50 80.25

6
 10  60.00 5JACKET CAP 60071 620349 PCS  7.00  385.20 64.20

6
 11  45.00 5JACKET CAP 45053 620349 PCS  7.00  288.90 48.15

17301.00

Total : 
RS. SEVENTEEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED ONE 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

411.94

411.94

98.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.